009534

MR

OPBK-004-009534-001-003-241130 009534 S07

41647601245

Peoples ¢

BANK i

P.O. Box 738 | Marietta, OH 45750

Return Service Requested

LU TR LT TR LU AT R AT e T A L
009534 1.0500 AV 0.545  TR00042
SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

245 KY RT 680
MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012

GO GREEN WITH E-STATEMENTS
Q FROM PEOPLES BANK®

Visit peoplesbancorp.com to sign up today!
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Last statement: October 31, 2024
This statement: November 30, 2024
Total days in statement period: 30
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Direct inquiries to:
1-800-374-6123

‘.
L
Public Funds NIB
Account number XXX X X .
Enclosures 18
DAILY ACTIVITY

Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
10-31  Beginning balance $51,919.76
11-04 Deposit 120.75 52,040.51
11-04 Deposit 1,043.82 53,084.33
11-05  Deposit 1,465.19 54,549.52
11-06 Deposit 700.35 55,249.87
11-07 'Ifternet/Vru Trsir 8,174.64 63,424.51

REF 3121326L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM

DEP XXX 1345 FROM ONLINE

REMAINEDER OF OCTO
11-07  Deposit 1,611.00 65,035.51
11-08 Deposit 1,711.48 66,746.99
11-12  Deposit 1,313.54 B 68,060.53
11-13  Deposit 2,827.01 70,887.54
11-14  Deposit 1,256.85 72,144.39
11-18 Deposit 393.75 72,538.14
11-18  Deposit 1,869.68 74,407.82
11-19  Deposit 1,535.34 75,943.16
11-20 Deposit 694.23 76,637.39
11-21  Deposit 966.01 77,603.40
11-21  Check 1004 -24,739.08 52,864.32
11-25  Deposit 214.10 53,078.42
11-25 Deposit 254,59 53,333.01
11-26  Deposit 282.22 53,615.23
11-30  Ending totals 26,434.55 -24,739.08 $53,615.23
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SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
November 30, 2024

oo

CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1004 11-21 24,739.08
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
. this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER
Page: 3

171143

Sk
m@ s

LS

—— ...

. t
I |
g el g1l L& =0

gé ai[ R [ el ' iab A
3 9l F” l R EEE
: iugl“....... svxjvrrnruz_glnu:l‘r.lvj
e Peoples @ .. I 12075

T o

—— - s — - T

— ' ~ 11/04/2024 Deposit $120.75

OPBK-004-009534-001-003-241130 009534 S07

*i I ET) T R ey

I o~ -

AT T

A= il e

3 - Y P foRes
. "g l§§ *I -‘.L’--?-:!t!l!r' » -ulnllll-lﬁ

Ee | Pecplos® . s lo4332

11/08/2024 Deposit $1,711.48

li Helolel [ . ; iﬂi e
i EERERS M s
§ l [ | S
5; 3

et poopies @) mpas 8 131354
. MPSTED | ey P

"11/04/2024 Deposxt $1 043 82

1T 1]

CEPOSIT TICKREY . "
TOR CLEAR OO, #2231 PHERY

etlilg
. I Sans 1)

U s

» l vxv,,-:.tlslnxhl_

)
=
'

T e m S 14 65.19

g e e g G

e A R g 1 s otV § 0

11/05/2024 Deposit $1 465.19
'i ’ sg | ,fl ! 5] ey
4 g ‘
p IEERRINNERND ;é‘ -
ek T T
P “g i....:....l.t;rnsva -[rn:ultllllnlﬁi

S— - S— ... |

igl-'i‘ | 2y e
33 i , E .
1l e

°m
l :-quu\.tvu‘nll

M"@-m $

Wy T Sy Soont,

b
NPIRE:)

11/12/2024 Deposit $1,313.54
R R 7 R
§ ; EEREE | i é‘gl wg
SIEEEN
e o!g- R n:nv’l:-a--llxll-nunLq!U
BT Peoples@ L., | s 28700

Sy g o ot b

. S— -!m.,..--.. ]

' 11/13/2024 Deposit $2,827.01

|
l
|
L

!
|

73 150
261257
G06 N2

i

SOUTHERN WATES & SIWER DIGTRICT
uun-
U SO KY el el

4| 35088

FON CLEA COPY, LSS rimey

"!15 Y

s (12

u.lLrauvwvlla.

QB’-’-'-Q L.

~11714/2024 Deposit $1,256.85
RS e
E ipe o o i
I 3|&F |
gg i “HH i s%
] Tl
53 . v Y by 5 i §gﬁ£§§
g = l
..-.....,::r::ltu !lrlllllll'l
o Peoples® e S 231
feres A A & e

11/07/2024 Deposit 31 611.00

Deposit $383.75

- 11/18/2024

IST



i

L

OPBK-004-009534-001-003-241130 009534 S07

Peoples @

Working Together. Building Success.

Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER PIST
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